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Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
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Council File Number

19-0696

Title

Sherman Way Tunnel / Monthly Cleaning / Council District Six / General City Purposes Fund /

2019-20

Last Change Date

05/29/2020

Expiration Date
05/15/2022

Council District

6

Mover

NURY MARTINEZ

Second
MITCH O'FARRELL

Action History for Council File 19-0696

Date

05/29/2020
05/29/2020
05/19/2020
05/19/2020
05/15/2020
05/13/2020
07/16/2019
07/05/2019
07/02/2019
06/28/2019
06/25/2019

Friday, May 03, 2024

Activity

Council action final.

Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.

City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is May 29, 2020.
Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on May 19, 2020.

Motion document(s) referred to Council.

Council action final.

City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is July 15, 2019.
Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on July 2, 2019.

Motion referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for 7/2/19).
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