
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

Council File Number

19-0696

Title

Sherman Way Tunnel / Monthly Cleaning / Council District Six / General City Purposes Fund / 2019-20

Last Change Date

Expiration Date

05/29/2020

05/15/2022

Council District

6

Mover Second

NURY MARTINEZ MITCH O'FARRELL

Action History for Council File 19-0696

Date	Activity
05/29/2020	Council action final.
05/29/2020	Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk.
05/19/2020	City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is May 29, 2020.
05/19/2020	Council adopted item forthwith.
05/15/2020	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on May 19, 2020.
05/13/2020	Motion document(s) referred to Council.
07/16/2019	Council action final.
07/05/2019	City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is July 15, 2019.
07/02/2019	Council adopted item forthwith.
06/28/2019	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on July 2, 2019.
06/25/2019	Motion referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for 7/2/19).

Friday, May 03, 2024 Page 1 of 1